
uft. 

Email id -pshadapsar.pune @nic.in 



unir LIC SCHOOL 
t.Live R.Pass t On. 

f/596/2024-25 

Name 

Reg. No. 5862/pri/self Financeed/E/A/S/HV/415/14/15 AFFILIATED TO CBSE: 1131030 Sr. No. 7I2/2, Kunjir Vasti, Manjari BK, Pune -412307 

School Transport Committee 

Mrs. Arati Sirsat 

Mr.Amruta Patil 

(RTO Dept) 

School Name :- Kunjir Public School, Manjari BK 

Mob: 9146833833 | Udise No.: 27250509222 | E-mail: kunjirschool@gmail.com 

Mr.Mahesh A.Madane 

(Police Dept.) 

Mr. Rahul Undre 

(Co-Ordinator, Kunjir Public School) 

(PTA Member) 

Archangel Education Foundation's 

Archangel Education Foundation's 

Kunjir Public School 

Mr.Dnyandev Khose. 
(Educational Dept.) 

Mr.Balaji Ankushrao 
(Grampanchayat Member) 

Cluster: Theur 

Mr.Digambar Shinde. 
(Bus Contractor Representative) 

Gender Designation 
Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

President 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Date- 01/07/2024 

Member 

Contact No 
7066799871 

9604086615 

8108817254 

9850768495 

9764005790 

9822462221 

9921599263 

KUNJI PUBLICC 
MANJA I BK., TA!L. HAVELI 

DIGT. PUNE PIN 412307 



Kunjir PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Lean t. Rise t.. Pass t On... 

Ref/596/2023-24 

Sr.No 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Ant 

Name 

School Name :- Kunjir Public School, Manjari BK 

Mrs. Rohini D.Lad 

School Transport Committee 

S. No. 7/2/2, Kunjir Vasti, Manjari Bk., Pune - 412307. 
Mob.: 9146833833 Udise No.: 27250509222 E-mail: kunjirschool@gmail.com 

Mr.Amruta Patil 

(Principal, Kunjir Public School) 

(RTO Dept) 

Mr.Mahesh A.Madane 

(Police Dept.) 

Archangel Education Foundation's 

Cluster:-Theur 

Mr.Rahul Undre 

( PTA Member) 

PRINCIPAL 

Kunjir Public School 

Mr.Dnyandev Khose. 
(Educational Dept.) 

Reg. No. 5862/pri/self Financeed/E/AVS/HVI/415/14/15 
AFFILIATED TO CBSE: 1131030 

(Mza Rotun Dlad 
KUNJIR PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MANJARI BK.. TAL. HAVELI 
DIST. PUNE PIN 412307 

Mr.Balaji Ankushrao 
( Grampanchayat Member) 

Mr.Diganmbar Shinde. 
(Bus Contractor Representative) 

Gender| Designation Contact No. 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

President 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Date ;- 01/07/2023 

Member 

Member 

8308500765 

9604086615 

8108817254 

9850768495 

9764005790 

9822462221 

9921599263 
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